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Needs

9

+ 50% of major/minor courses must be from BHSU
3 Take 3 credits from the following:
EXCH 487 Study Abroad
EXCH 489 Student Exchange
EXPL 486 Service Learning
Take 9 credits from the following:

ARTH
ARTH
ENGL
ENGL
GEOG
HIST
HUM
HUM
MUS
POLS
POLS
POLS
THEA

Certificate Requirements

211
212
211
212
210
115
387
388
240
250
376
411
270

History of World Art |

History of World Art Il

World Literature |

World Literature Il

World Regional Geography

Survey of Non-Western Civilizations
Western Religions

Readings in Non-Western Religions
Music Cultures of the World
Introduction to International Relations
Democracy & Democratization
International Political Economy
History of World Cinema

100 | 300
200 | 400

100
200

300
400

TOTALS:

TOTALS:
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